
STILLMAN VALLEY
Sponsored by: 

# NAME YR HT WT POS # NAME YR HT WT POS

Varsity
ROCK FALLS

 
 
 
 

11 
11 
11 
12 
11 
11 
11 
12 
12 
11 
12 
12 
11 
11 
12 
12 
12 
11 
12 
11 
12 
12 
12 

Koen Reinhold 
Bryson Vatch 
Colin Metcalf 
Brady Hinkle 
Brandon Pittman 
Kaiden Gosch 
Jacob Moore 
Ryan Rueff 
Jaxon Barrett 
Noah Wright 
Luke Miller 
Jackson Musial 
Tyler Ayotte 
Dawson Johannsen 
Michael Pannarale 
Fadi Zatar 
Brock Needs 
Brandon Reisinger 
Michael Orlando 
Brady Stewart 
Henry Hildreth 
Miguel Huaracha 
Logan Lalor 

6'1” 
5'10" 
5'7" 
5'10" 
6'0" 
6'0" 
5'10" 
6'1" 
6'2" 
5'10" 
5'8" 
6'1" 
5'11" 
5'6" 
5'3" 
5'10" 
5'10" 
5'4" 
6'2" 
5'10" 
5'9" 
5'9" 
5'9" 

170 
170 
145 
160 
180 
165 
170 
165 
185 
130 
165 
160 
155 
135 
120 
190 
210 
155 
175 
190 
175 
225 
160 

WR/DB 
HB/DB 
WR/DB 
HB/DB 
QB/DB 
HB/DB 
TE/LB 
QB/DB 
FB/DB 
WR/DB 
HB/DB 
WR/DB 
HB/DB 
WR/DB 
WR/DB 
HB/DL 
FB/LB 
WR/DB 
HB/DB 
FB/LB 
HB/DB 

K 
WR/LB 

2 
3 
6 
7 
8 
10 
12 
15 
20 
21 
22 
23 
25 
27 
28 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
37 
38 

11 
11 
12 
12 
11 
11 
12 
12 
11 
11 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 

Chase Jones 
Brody Watterson 
Nehemyah Varner 
Nick Wythe 
Wyatt Birkett 
Tyler Moody 
Cesar Gonzalez 
Lucas Cheeseman 
Cale Kleinschmidt 
Rylan Donaldson 
Parker Simms 
Hunter Bee 
Will McGhee 
Robbie Thurow 
Kelvin Gebel 
Jarret Schmarje 

6'0" 
6'0" 
6'1” 
5'10” 
5'8” 
6'1” 
5'9” 
6'1” 
5'10” 
6'1” 
5'10” 
6'5” 
6'0” 
5'10” 
5'7” 
5'11” 

155 
140 
210 
230 
175 
265 
215 
245 
210 
220 
230 
260 
260 
230 
165 
175 

TE/LB 
TE/DL 
OL/DL 
OL/DL 
OL/LB 
OL/DL 
OL/DL 
OL/DL 
OL/DL 
OL/DL 
OL/DL 
OL/DL 
OL/DL 
OL/DL 
OL/DL 
TE/LB 

42 
44 
51 
54 
55 
56 
58 
59 
60 
67 
70 
72 
73 
75 
78 
80

For access to the 2024 Stillman Valley home game rosters, please visit: www.stillmanbank.com/svfootball

# NAME YR HT WT POS
12 
12 
11 
12 
10 
12 
11 
12 
12 
10 
12 
11 
12 
12 
10 
10 
10 
12 
10 
11 

Easton Canales 
Ajay Kobbeman 
Owen Mandrell 
Mason Landes 
Trail Stonitch 
Isaac Duchay 
Logan Thorne 
Austin Casteneda 
Maverick Johnson 
Owen Laws 
Neo Menendez 
Alejandro Espinoza 
Korbin Oligney 
Zach Morris 
Alexander Pedroza 
Cooper South 
Hannes Kempa 
Jacob Drawyer 
Eric Hall 
Peighton Ahlstrand 
Victor Jeveret  

5'11” 
6'3” 
5'11” 
6'2” 
6'0” 
6'1” 
5'11” 
5'10” 
5'9” 
6’3” 
5'7” 
5'6” 
5'6” 
5'10” 
5'9” 
5'10” 
5’10” 
5'10” 
5’10” 
5’9” 
5’10” 

175 
175 
175 
195 
175 
190 
155 
170 
155 
175 
140 
150 
180 
155 
195 
165 
140 
190 
205 
185 
260

WR/DB 
WR/DB 
RB/LB 
QB/DE 
QB/LB 
RB/DE 
WR/DB 
WR/DB 
WR/DB 
WR/LB 
WR/DB 
RB/DB 
RB/LB 
WR/LB 
RB/LB 
RB/LB 
WR/DB 
OL/DL 
OL/LB 
OL/DL 
OL/DL 

1 
3 
4 
5 
7 

10 
11 
12 
13 
18 
20 
21 
26 
32 
40 
42 
44 
54 
57 
60 
61 

# NAME YR HT WT POS
10 
11 
11 
11 
12 
12 
10 
10 
10 
11 
12 

Jackson Mattingly 
Colin Swartz 
Jevin Ordean 
Jovanni Pedroza 
Jacob Hosler 
Hunter Gale 
Jahkei Jones 
Adam Vervyncke 
Koltyn Stombough 
Broxtyn Surratt 
Kenzie Woodward

6’1” 
6'0” 
6'1” 
5'6” 
6'2” 
6'5” 
6'2” 
5'9” 
6'0” 

5'10” 
 

275 
210 
210 
255 
300 
325 
285 
190 
165 
195 

 
 
 

OL/DL 
OL/DL 
OL/DL 
OL/DL 
OL/DL 
OL/DL 
OL/DL
RB/DE 
WR/DB 
OL/DL 
MANG

62 
66 
67 
70 
75 
78 
79 
85 
88 

Varisty Head Coach: Mike Lalor 

Head Coach: Kevin Parker 

Varisty Assistants: Bruce Redding, Anthony Adamson, Dan Gordon, 
Paul Piatek, Max Parker

Varsity

FIGHT Stillman High 
We’ll always back you with our cheering 

Never say nay, for we are with you 
All the way, (For all the way) 

For when the team wins this game, 

Uphold the glory of our name 
We know that you will fight 

So we yell with all our might 
Stillman on to VICTORY!!

Stillman Fight Song

 



STILLMAN VALLEY
Sponsored by: 

# NAME YR HT WT POS

Freshman
ROCK FALLS

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Ryan Spangler 
Tyler Kenyon 
Carson Telander 
Ashton Johnson 
Josh Miller 
Colton Hopp 
Max Thurow 
Eden Varner 
Aydin Zenk 
Ethan Waugh 
Guillermo Kalata 
Anthony Tofari 
Gianluca Calafato 
Zander Tutt 
Hudson Pollock 
Kevin Huaracha 
AJ Slupianek 

5'11” 
5'6” 
5’7” 
5'6” 
5'11” 
6'0” 
5'8” 
5'9” 
5'8” 
6'1” 
5'6” 
5'10” 
5'8” 
5'5” 
5'10” 
5'4” 

175 
125 
130 
135 
150 
140 
135 
170 
130 
180 
135 
195 
155 
165 
160 
175 

QB/DB 
RB/DB 
RB/DB 
RB/DB 
RB/DB 
WR/LB 
WR/LB 
FB/LB 
RB/DB 
FB/LB 
OL/DL 
OL/DL 
OL/DL 
OL/DL 
OL/DL 

K 
RB/DB 

5 
11 
14 
16 
19 
26 
29 
36 
40 
46 
52 
53 
62 
63 
66 
86 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Sophomore/Freshman

 
# NAME

Phillip Griffith 
Elliott Yaklich 
Madden Schueler 
Jay Chattic 
Alex Oquendo 
Sam Kollar 
Connor Fritz 
Carter Knight 
Izek Bender 
Zach Walker 
Cameron Doyle 
Andrew Skinner 
Josue Vega 
Carson Grove 
Erick Sanchez 
Nathaniel Flowers 
Stuart Barton 
Riley Raybuck 

3 
7 

23 
25 
26 
34 
37 
38 
42 

45/51 
50 
53 
57 
64 
65 
74 
75 
76 

# NAME YR HT WT POS
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9

Alex Tinsley Ulrich 
Tyson Mannix 
Eric Weimeschkirch 
Dominic Digiuisseppi 
Wade Reiniche 
AJ Wilson 
Xander Bell 
Evan Cline 
Carter Corcoran 
Casey Mccleary 
Joe Scott 
Liam James 
Collin Evenson 
Kamilo Fuentes 
Grant Hoffstead 
Nate Stone 
Nolan Grobe 
Jonah Reed 
Noah Janesak 
Waveland Faerber 
Ayden Alderks 

5'8” 
5'5” 
5'9” 
5'5” 
5'5” 
5'9” 
5'5” 

5'10" 
5'7” 

5'10” 
5'9” 
5'7” 
5'7” 
5'6” 
5'11” 
5'11" 
5'9” 
5'11” 
6'5" 
5'9” 

5'10” 

125 
120 
130 
130 
110 
140 
115 
150 
120 
160 
145 
210 
140 
190 
200 
180 
155 
230 
235 
260 
155 

WR/DB 
RB/DB 
QB/DB 
RB/DB 
RB/DB 
WR/DE 
RB/DB 
WR/DE 
RB/DB 
FB/LB 
FB/LB 
OL/DL 
OL/DL 
OL/DL 
OL/DL 
OL/DL 
OL/LB 
OL/DL 
OL/DL 
OL/DL 
WR/LB 

1 
3 
4 
6 

10 
11 
20 
27 
33 
43 
48 
51 
55 
60 
61 
66 
68 
71 
75 
77 
89 

Sophomore Head Coach: Ryan McDevitt 

Assistant Coaches: Dan Lundine, Jeff Voltz, Bill Polasky, Greg Ballard, Aaron 
Engel, Jim Miller, Cody Behmer, Lucas Johnson, Hunter Ilkow, Jake Hauch

Freshman Head Coach: Eric Swenson 

Stone Funderberg 
Justin Kollar 
Ethan Kollar 
Ayden Dowd 
 

80
81
85
88 

# NAMEYR HT WT POS
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

10 
9 
9 
9 
9 
 
 

6'2” 
5'9” 
6'2” 
5'2” 
5'5” 
6’1” 
5'11” 
5'7” 
5'7” 
5’11” 
5’8” 
5'10” 
5'7” 
5'10” 
5'10” 
5’7” 
5'9” 
5'10” 

160 
145 
170 
100 
125 
150 
150 
140 
150 
215 
170 
170 
145 
175 
210 
193 
182 
230 

QB/DB 
WR/DB 
WR/LB 
RB/DB 
RB/DB 
WR/LB 
QB/LB 
RB/LB 
RB/DB 

OL/RB/DL 
OL/DL 
OL/DL 
OL/LB 
OL/LB 
OL/DL 
OL/DL 
OL/DL 
OL/DL 

YR HT WT POS
9 
9 
9 
9 

5'11” 
6'2” 
6’0” 
5'6” 

160 
148 
150 
120

WR/DB 
RB/DB 
WR/DB 
RB/DB

We’re loyal to you Stillman High 
We’re Cardinals in black Stillman High 

We’ll back you to stand 
It’s the BEST in the land 

For we know you will stand Stillman High 

Stillman Loyalty Song

Go smash that blockade Stillman High 
Go crashing ahead Stillman High 
Our team is the fame protector 

On team for we expect a VICTORY 
From you Stillman High!!

Head Coach: Kevin Parker 

F/S Assistants: Dave Chavira, Jacob Barnes, Bryan Berogan, 
Andrew Trobough, Jason Wolber

 


